N .

ot i R, e T PLT S Y

1"-.1
¥4
10
19
210
21
a2
F’I
26
25
26
27
240
29
34
Eh
32
33
34
kL
36
37
3

A0
11
2
43
14
15
15
47
40
a9
50
51
o2
53
b 13 |
55

TAVERN WESTOM NATIOMAL AALLY
FIMMAL RESULTS = PAGE

CREW

G .ELSMORE /5 .HARAOLD
P . FAULKNER /M .PETERS

O ICHARDS fJ .TEW
B.HILL /P MALENTINE
JCHURCHILL /A EVANS
NLILIFFE/T .MCMAHON
D.THOMPSON fA .GNEENTOOD
L L.5TOKES /B, ANDREWS
G .OATCHELOR /R, JENKTING
M.ILSON /M .BEATY
J .CHURACHILL /A .5 AUNDEAS
N WMULLENGER /I .AOBENRTS

M FARNINGTON/T JFOANCIS
C.FIELD/K .NEAD
J.AODINSON /P ,GULLICK
% .VIDEAN /4 .MANCEY

D HANDCASTLE /K .NMUSEEK
B.NAWSON SC .GRAY

N JAMES /13 .DAVIES

B .BANNING /R .PARNOT
PL.APPLEBY /K .0 "DELL
C.LORD /0 .WEST
H,INUNRIETA /M .WHALE

T KMABY /B . AAINDDY
A.PLATT /Jd JPLATT

AMHITTAL-WILLIAMS /R .HEMWINGS ESCONT

C.OAISY /N .HANRIS

M .COOPER/I.COORER
B.TRIPP/P . TUSTIAN
Jd MIOGLEY /J LFORNEST
D.OLIVER /S .GOnY

iDAYIDGON /T JMEAVERN

D .AODERICK /P .SOUTHERN
M.TREGONING /P .ADANS
G.MITTON/N ,PENDLETON
P.2INDSON A JHARRIGON
0 ANREN /G .FNANCIS

D .LINES /J .FODEN
D.BEEBY /P .MNSKELL
J,FENGUSSON fJ .BILLETT
T.MASH /N . JANKAN
J.CADSSE /A ,BODKAN
D.0NYE /NLRIDDLE
M.PAIDHAM /M .BILLARD
M.FOWLER /B .TILLEY
T.MILLMOTT /G .BEANS
T.HEAMES /A LEDWANDS
J.TAYLOR /B .AUTHENFORD
DL.HARRIEG /B .BEDFORD

J SWO0DCOCK fC .BOLER
B.WITHERS /D WHITTOCK
I.GRIFFITHS /T .EDWARDS
M MATTHESS fa HOLLOWAY

ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCAORT
MAGNUM
ESCORT
ESCONT
CANRERMA
EGCONT
ESCONT
ESCDAT
CAARERN

ESCONT

ESCONT
AVENGER
ESCORT
DATSUM
CAPRT
KADETT
ESCONT
NVENGEDN
ESCOAT
EIAGNLIES
ESCORT
DOLDMITE
MYENGER

AVENBGER
ESCONT
BPAITE
TOYQTA
KADETT
DOLOMITE
ESCORT
EZCONT
ESCOR
ESCON
EscOonT
CAPPI

ESCONT
ESCORT
HAZDA NX
COOPEN B
ALLEGRO
ESCOAT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCONT
TWENGED
LOOPER
DOLOMITE
CLUFMAN
COOPEN 5
ESCORT

CLASS

it
5!
&
(3]

[ I o T IO A T o N T R S " SRR o TR 5 T TS N R T |

3

WAL b P bl = RO G O S O O

1

TOTAL CLASS
RETIRED
AETIRED
AETIRED

4140 10

A214 15

3543 2
NETIRED

39345 1
A052 ]
RETIRED
. mETIRED

4043 d
NDN-STARTER
RETIGED

A5n3 2
4155 12
NETINED

4237 3
39463 3
an6g2 a
NETINED
AETINED

4233 2
603 &
4320 4
NETIRED

d210 14
A4 26 1
N126 9
NETIRED
NETINED
1ETINED

Aq2873 17

9237 14
#4059 7

4330 19
METIRED

1046 i3

s 7
NETIRED

A048 5

4146 11
MOM=STANTER

a46 2 1
NETINED

G222 21
NETINED
RETIRED
RETINED

2724 5

4960 2
NETINED

4521 1
NETIAED

4687 2

POSITION
OVERALL -

17
A
23

15
20

20
140

24

14
&0

37

57
a0

36

a5



TAVERM WESTON NATIONAL RALLY

FINAaL nESULTS = PABE 2 e
MO . CTEY CLASS TOTAL CLASS IWERALL
56 M.ANTON=WALL fa MAIL ESCONT 5 NETINED
57 P .GOUL /M . THOWPSON ESCONT e AETIREN G A
S5 M .MANNING /D .CANEY ESCORT 2 NON=-STARTED
59 I.GILES/D.FOYLER ESCan B HON-STARTEIT
0 & MOMN=STAIATEN
1 A LCADDGAN /L LCARDGAN ESCOAT 5 aa497 = i3
fH2 M.TUCK /S5 .GUNDRILL ESCORT 5 A4773 i 17
a3 J.JEFFERIS/ FIAT 128 A LG5 2 54
a1 N ANGSTIS /D0 ,.BIGGS ESCOAT 6 NON=STANTED
a5 L.PAGE S HINT 3 5009 3 53
66 J MEMNTESC..FOBTER 5A00 & ALGda 25 a1
A7 DL.ANDBOINS /N . SIDNEY AVENGER 5 A516 5 35
GO GL.THWIGE/J.DUDMAN COOPEN & 4 1934 5 49
49 W.HAXTER /i1 .BISHOP COOPER 5 4 A636 4 . 43
70 T .HAAT /S .BAUCE ESCONT 5 1349 2 . 26
21 P.FEAR/ ESCONT 5 RETINED
72 WM. FNEEMAN/S .S5UCKLING EGCONT 2 4171 1 13
73 NLMNANLEY /U JHASWELL COOPER 8 4 NON=STANTERN
74 5 .LAWSOMSF LAAKE SKODA é s00n & : o5
75 K .DXPONDOY /M 5ONES COOPER & 1 A el 2 . 32
76 BL.DOBIE /P MELLON ESCONT L] ansa 23 30
77 K.,PUNSGLOVE /M ,KNUTTON ESCONT 2 NETINED
75 T,.WEST /C,DAW ESCONT é NETINED .
79 ALGADD /P .CAOSLAND EGCORT (& 695 2 16
A0 DL.GATEHOUSE /M GRAY ESCONT & G 2 25
81 NLCLINTON/N MENDLESON NSCOMNMA 2 q4625 A2
02 I, JONDAN /K CSMITH COOREDR 3 NETIDED
B3 G.GLOVER /T .THOHN DATSUM 5 A299 1 21
DA R.GUEST /Y .BUEST ESCORT & A332 20 25
A% V.5MALLEY /1 .SMALLEY MINI 3 5199 4 5&
By O .CUNMLIFFE /P .GUMNING YL a NETINEN
N7 D.GILE /M .PLATT ESCORT & A3NA 21 27
Be T,CATER/J .CHAPMAN TP 3 NETINED
A% B .HAWES /W .MAVLE ESCONT 1 AETINED
90 LL.BARARETT /K LGLYNN EBCONT 2 AETINED
91 f MON=-STAOTERN
92 P .MACDONALD /M. ATKIN COOPER 5 3 620 6 59
T3 5 HUNT /0 .PEFLER ESCORT (] AETINED
24 CL.ON00KS /P ,MO0GAN ESCONT 5 RETIMED
95 PL.BATTEN /P HALLAM NP 3 5362 5 56
96 M.HEDLEY /N ,BONST=SMITH AEMAULT £ a NON=STANTEN
97 N THONNE /A ,STEVENSON AVENGER 1 4579 3 41
92 G.BAKER /L .WOODLAND ESCONRT a \
99 CLARBOTT /R ARTHUM ESCONT 3 4333 13 ?ﬂ
100 0. PITCHET /M Th ! = 22
ER/P .TAYLOR Dy 2002 A aenn a5
11 DLGHDGGANTH/N .OATLEY HOMNDA 1 E'I.']t'l-ﬂl a gg
102 0.IRVING /G HARDIS TOYOTA N 5169 B 55
103 J.S5PILLER R POMOL Inp 3 10906 7 61
1Na D MAGINNISS /N NARGENT EsCONT 5 MOM=STANTEND ;
S D.JONES / IR 3 NMON=STANTEN
G DLPHILLIPS /D JONES ESCONT S RETINED
107 C.BALL A, THOMAS COORER B 4 A557 3 - 39
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b |
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an

2l
20
3
41
a2
33

3

35
A
3H
39
A1
41
A2
43
fidl
Ll
65
a7
AR
A9
&0
1
L2
53
B

55

1 2 3
BET INED
6 163 165
RET IfNED
a9 171 165
a9 195 214
G 167 162
hhh  1HH 146
67 165 1484
69 165 170
RETIRED
A3 170 173
afh 167 170
MON=BTANTER
59 10 157
71 173 166
10 RS
57 167 208
73 187 ka4
A7 162 161
71 167 161
73 169 162
AETANED
fin 16H 179
71 168 165
- T L B
70 22A 163
™ 224 363
75 126 167
78 172 164
NETIRED
RETIARED
177 170
659 169 160
71 174 143
Ry 1468 176
74 BT 178
NETIRED
72 174 167
73 1800 180D
73 177 172
AR 68 16D
72 177 164
NON=BTARTEN
73 82 Ve
77 2Bz 171
731 1H3 169
71 1973 160
78 175 168
73 172 164
73 230 115
75 1719 172
RETINED
75 1A 173
a1 184 127
B2 s 178

TAVERN WESTON NATIONAL

263

260
267
250
251
257
262

259
254

277
2
271
260
252
259
2061
2

2Rk
209
273
259
252

269
261

275
265
256
264
272

269
201

k. T
260
260
2848
2681
204
275
269
267
276G
272

277

261
264

AALLY

RESULTY = PARE 4
GTARE

s

2a8

261
259
a7
273
218
258

276
251

255
251
260
255
263
#50
256
255

267
262
264
266
266
2045
256

271
263
260
256
265

265
270
267
256
263

279
278
270
26
261
264
270
275

26l

2an
274

&

231

20
245
236
234
234
235

18nn
243

231
242
2446
242
241
231
239
2641

2491
242
252
234
234
251
241

250
244
231
242
248

250
257
2532
238
242

za7
257
256
251
255
250
255
252

247
260
262

?

22

236
237
229
100
23
231

1nop
237

230
236
237
230
239
= {1
234
237

230
237
219
360

243
239

245
254
232
231
245

247
249
215
235
237

245
a3
240
24an
200
245
246
0%

360
2370
256

A 3
AETIRED
0 &2
o &3
i a&n
NETIRED
g 61
o &a
RETIRED
o &2
NETIAED
fl Bl
1] 63
i 2
N &b
o a0
NETIRED
o &2
1] %
n A&
NETIAED
N 61
B Bf
L &4
o B
o b
n &3
2 61
n &l
n &3
n G
AETIRED
o &0
o 64
o (18]
0 )
0 A
D &a
0 64
g 62
1] &5
o &6
0 1
HETIRED
n 70

75
H1
63
&0
LY |

65
62

&1
61

11

164
160

162

158
159

143

166

163
1655
161

i

156
169
174

165
174
169

181
173
164
164
181

166
178

167
169

1686
178
252
162
174
232
178
179

173
188

12

Be
B2

B2
a1

3

oy

83
.88,

83

ES

a7
70
a9

65
90
)

N
az
o7

as
¥

06
3

78
ug

94
o6

1
92
93
92
93

19
59



MO .

56
57
gh
59
&l
(%
H2
63
il
5
15
67
(&1L
=9
il
71
72
73
74
75
s
77
70
79
0
A
g2
B3
B4
fis
(el
.
0o
B9
= d1]

04
92
213
el
l:jE
S6
g7
a0
79
100
1014
inz
103
104
105
1005
107
100
109
110

TAVERMN
1 2 3 5]
RETIRED
72 167 165 270
HOM-STARTER
NOM-STARTER
MON=-STARTER
o 183 182 285
an 176 1 279
80 210 209 316
NON=STARATER
A9 198 183 2°09
78 180 1B 2409
Az 1M1 172 268
s 147 175 302
77 186 181 287
77174 169 272
79 178 475 280
A% 11 187 259
NON=STARTER
4 189 121 304
73 179 173 289
75 1725 167 273
NETIRED
RETIRED
aa 189 182 291
74 182 174 279
A2 178 176 200
AETIAED
B2 167 162 259
20 174 186 276
A2 169 171 2768
75 1B3 173 276
76176 179 276G
RETIRED
B1 204 204 311
72 172 170 273
NON=STARTER
o0 196 187 292
03 184 180 279
RET IRED
617600 171 288
NOM=STARTER
Bz 184 171 255
79 176 1?1 284
72 177 166 262
77 192 104 301
B% 93 188 310
93 210 200 300
RETIARED
MOMN=STANTEN
MOM=STARATER
79 1213 171 279
& 183 173 275

MON-STARTER
NON=GTARTEN
NON-STARTER

WESTON NATIOMAL RALLY
AESULTS - PAGE 2

STAGE

5 [}
264 25%3
B0 259
276 264
izeR 273
ge2 271
275 2462
262 255
any 276
282 24&7
272 244
258 256
2568 239
281 209
269 280
265 253
202 281
272 25&
278 264
259 2549
263 245
267 260
273 253
268 252
290 24846
266 254
358 294
27 270
293 255
261 261
279 251
260 249
420 349
293 302
296 291
279 250
273 259

7

251

254
274
269

263
255
257
271
257
240
258
238

277
243
250

255
247
257

2415
245
257
243
252

257
248

290
256

258

253
252
242
255
266
205

253
253

a g
RETIRED
1] 71
0 ¥
o 70
i} 78
i a7
i 73
0 73
0 i
] 65
RETIRED
0 (a1
i 77
0 G
] HY
0 66
0 &7
] 71
0 i
1] &3
L] 73
o &7
1] 59
i 73
RET IAED
i} 79
AETIRED
i 65
0 1]
1] 67
0 567
a 59
0 73
0 AN
RETIRED
(1] &E

10

65
&5
70

6a
&l
(&l
70
&7
2

71
Lt
67

64
62
68

63
G3
73
62
63

73

66

&6
65
&3
%
7
71

11

179
187
191

120
150
185
198
199
174

164

198
175
100

174
185
185

184
175
184
178
175

121

207

186

107
179
175
180
109
199

181

12

97
o7

102
o
26

101
97
91

Ba

106
34
Sl

93
96
98

95
92
28
91
1

103

106

gl

100
9]
a4
95

1oz

108

95



TAVERN WESTON NATIOMAL AALLY

FINAL RESULTS - PAGE @ 5
N, STAGE v o Vala
13 14 15 16 175,98 19
1 RETIRED
o RETIAED
RETINED
3 100 06 540 294 307 165 B55
5 104 A7 547 304 247 168 889
s 91 B4 S24 287 239 163 023 0
7 RETIRED
o Ay B2 sS26 290 234 159 B30 0
g g6 £1 536 287 301 158 B43 0
10 RETIRED
11 NETIRED
12 g3 86 540 327 236 160 B42 a
13 NON-STARTER
14 AETIAED
15 101 A6 556 299 273 176 1253 0
16 M3  B5 563 3080 246 166 D49 0
15 110 85 543 353 RETIRED
a4 BB 571 306 246 166 9B6 o
19 96 A5 &37 294 236 141 D47 n
20 99 B4 s49 297 245 166 8656 0
21 RETIRED
22 RETIARED
23 101 a7 S59 300 311 171 499 0o
24 90 A5 S48 294 263 170 1420 D
25 108 B89 &KB2 315 262 174 930 o
26 NETIRED
27 97 B1 527 287 244 168 059 o
20 103 B6 sB2 327 263 175 1050 0
29 101 85 6&52 290 255 169 065 0
30 RETIRED
31 BETIRED
3z 106 91 1800 1800 nNETIRED
33 104 88 577 1331 268 178 - 915 0
T 102 06 548 294 253 169 1015 0
3 27 8% 844 292 248 161 037 D
36 107 91 579 310 263 178 941 Y
37 RETINED .
30 102 06 549 301 260 171 B892 ]
39 109 89 600 399 327 170 995 0
an RETIRED
41 99 B4 539 306 249 1465 032 0
42 102 B7 557 299 249 168 845 0
A3 NON=STARTER
aa 111 o0 (13 329 277 177  [82 o
45 112 91 960 360 RETIRED
A6 100 91 &07 320 2946 177 959 n
a7 104 08 577 540 RETIRED
40 100 91 S5Bs 310 RETIRED
€5 103 09 5§75 309 RETIRED
s 106 8! 590 310 261 183 1000 f
51 111 B& 960 410 203 103 1056 n
52 NETIRED
54 107 B6 622 322 282 177 9640 0
54 RETIRED
55 119 95 653 353 281 224 1015 0



TAVERN ‘WESTON MATIONAL RALLY
FINAL RESULTS - PAGE &
MO . STAGE TG«
13 14 15 16 17 10 19

56 RETIRED

57 RETINED

g MON=STAATER

Lo MON=STARTER

Al NOM-STARTER )
51 110 90 &03 346 202 179 957 1]
Ga 115 gs 657 382 291 186 1147 1
63 124 99 00 A26 317 191 1097 n
el NON=STARTER

65 116 25 65% 339 284 193 13149 n
&6 112 9% 623 3346 27% MBS 1012 ]
&7 115 91 /27 34an 281 106 989 a
&R 1219 101 @72 Ba 311 201 1103 0
60 116 o4 &40 337 286 190 1003 n
70 1068 o0 812 329 P70 1?26 927 i
71 AET IRED

72 10n e 569 322 245 173 892 L1
73 MOM=STANTER

7 121 100 &97 304 301 207 1119 |
75 114 B &20 350 267 170 972 i
76 112 295 602 343 284 199 919 i
il NETIAED

7H RETIRED

79 110 96 592 540 271 179 966 n
nn 112 23 606 325 265 102 960 n
a1 117 24 &44 343 305 190 993 0
B2 NETIRED

a3 105 09 &11 310 254 170 a0 g
i 104 B 588 318 280 4180 934 ]
fg 119 25 960 449 204 209 1145 n
as M2 120 622 318 RETIRED

ﬂ? 104 2 BH% 317 277 187 bHa% o
27 RETIRED

N9 1000 1000 100D 1000 RETIRED

a0 NETIRED

%1 NON=STARTENN

o2 129 103 1800 1800 311 203 1102 ]
03 RETIRED

i} RETIAED

05 1210 102 9460 502 306 207 1227 0
96 HON=STARTER

o3 1168 99 658 347 286 190 994 n
afl 111 946 619 352 281 179 970 ]
oo 106 B2 577 326 2567 100 938 A
1an 111 94 619 346 287 187 949 n
111 119 23 666 540 289 192 1037 0
ma 125 101 709 390 369 207 1135 1]
1mn3 117 24 611 37?5 1800 182 1036 n
ma MON=STANTER

1ns MOM=STARTER

106 HETINED

07 118 93 6H/26 344 286 186 1006 0
100 NOM=STAMRTEN

M9 NON=STANTER

10 MON<STARTERN

R



